
  

 

        
      

        

    
   

  
      

   
     

         

Youngstown State University 
Preliminary 14th Day Enrollment - Fall Terms 

By Traditional vs. Non-Traditional 
School of Graduate Studies and Research 

Graduates Previously Reported Under 
Applicable Undergraduate Advising College 

Traditional 
Non-Traditional 

Total 

All Other Graduates 
Traditional 
Non-Traditional 

Total 

Overall Totals 
Traditional 
Non-Traditional 

Total 

2018 
# 

324 
830 

1,154 

0 
11 
11 

324 
841 

1,165 

% 
28.08 
71.92 

100 

0.00 
100.00 

100 

27.81 
72.19 

100 

2019 
# 

341 
801 

1,142 

3 
4 
7 

344 
805 

1,149 

% 
29.86 
70.14 

100 

42.86 
57.14 

100 

29.94 
70.06 

100 

2020 
# 

393 
921 

1,314 

0 
4 
4 

393 
925 

1,318 

% 
29.91 
70.09 

100.00 

0.00 
100.00 
100.00 

29.82 
70.18 

100.00 

2021 
# 

499 
1,347 
1,846 

1 
4 
5 

500 
1,351 
1,851 

% 
27.03 
72.97 

100.00 

20.00 
80.00 

100.00 

27.01 
72.99 

100.00 

2022 
# 

556 
% 

25.93 
1,588 74.07 
2,144 

0 

100.00 

0.00 
8 100.00 
8 

556 
1,596 
2,152 

100.00 

25.84 
74.16 

100.00 

Traditional = Students less than 25 years of age 
October 15 is the age census point. 
*The figures provided reflect the academic reorganization of 2020-21. 
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