Youngstown State University

Preliminary 14th Day Enrollment - Fall Terms By Traditional vs. Non-Traditional School of Graduate Studies and Research

Graduates Previously Reported Under	2018		2019		2020		2021		2022	
Applicable Undergraduate Advising College	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%
Traditional	324	28.08	341	29.86	393	29.91	499	27.03	556	25.93
Non-Traditional	830	71.92	801	70.14	921	70.09	1,347	72.97	1,588	74.07
Total	1,154	100	1,142	100	1,314	100.00	1,846	100.00	2,144	100.00
All Other Graduates										
Traditional	0	0.00	3	42.86	0	0.00	1	20.00	0	0.00
Non-Traditional	11	100.00	4	57.14	4	100.00	4	80.00	8	100.00
Total	11	100	7	100	4	100.00	5	100.00	8	100.00
Overall Totals										
Traditional	324	27.81	344	29.94	393	29.82	500	27.01	556	25.84
Non-Traditional	841	72.19	805	70.06	925	70.18	1,351	72.99	1,596	74.16
Total	1,165	100	1,149	100	1,318	100.00	1,851	100.00	2,152	100.00

Traditional = Students less than 25 years of age

October 15 is the age census point.

^{*}The figures provided reflect the academic reorganization of 2020-21.